I-Mux Service Unit. Up to 1.024Mbps with an ISDN PRI plus up to
4 x BRI ISDN ports
Patapsco DataBand ISU 1024
Technical Specification
- 1 -
Product Overview
• ISDN inverse multiplexer or I-Mux
• Single PRI interface to the network

Technical Specification
- 3 -
Ordering Information
DB/ISU/1024/AC Base unit with AC PSU and single PRI
DB/ISU/1024/DC Base unit with DC PSU and single PRI
DB/ISU/1024/512 DTE port(s) at up to 512kbps max BONDing speed each
DB/ISU/1024/1024 Upgrade DTE port(s) to 1024kbps max BONDing speed each
DB/ISU/1024/4U 4 “U” ISDN interfaces
DB/ISU/1024/4S 4 “S” ISDN TE interfaces
DB/ISU/1024/2U2S 4 ISDN interfaces - 2 "U" and 2 "S" TE
DB/ISU/1024/DUAL Upgrade to enable 2nd DTE port
DB/ISU/1024/V35 V.35 DCE female “MRAC” interface
DB/ISU/1024/X21 X.21/V.11 DCE female 15-way “D”
DB/ISU/1024/530 RS530 DCE female 25-way “D”
DB/ISU/1024/366 RS366 dialling port female 25-way “D”
DB/ISU/1024/RMK 19” Rack Mount Kit
DB/ISU/1024/2U/UP Field upgrade from 2 “U” ISDN interfaces to 4
DB/ISU/1024/SEC Security Management Pack
DB/ISU/512/NETH Remove Ethernet Management hardware
•  Includes Manual and other documentation on CD, paper Quick Start guide, serial port Controller Cable.
General
Available in several versions:
•   ISDN Interfaces